Holiday mad libs

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Article Of Clothing

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Holiday mad libs

Wow, what a !'It has been

and

. It certainly

me how to slow down. | have been

from home and

|ots of time

and but | totally enjoyed wearing

and back to

(so totally not me)! | missed

al thetime. Here€'sto anew year that's
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